

Ej 232/2019
(WBPS01-000618-2019)

Before: Smt Pratima Shukla, Ld. Judge, 2nd Bench

Order No 32
18-12-2024

Today is fixed for commission report, and steps by plaintiff.

Both sides file hazira.

Plaintiff had taken step by filing receipt of commission cost on 25.11.2024.

Seen.

No commission report is filed today.

As Ld P.O. is on leave today matter is fixed on 13-03-2025 for commission report.

Sd/-

Judge-in-charge, 4th Bench

(WB 01165)