

Ej 232/2019
(WBPS01-000618-2019)

Order No 37
05-12-2025

Today is fixed for filing commission report.

Defendant files hazira.

Plaintiff takes no step.

No commission report filed.

Suit is adjourned to 12-03-2026 for filing commission report.

D/C by me
(Judge, 4th Bench)

Judge
(WB 01174)